
3/26/2019

Fwd: CF: 18-1104 Comment Letter American Heart Association
City of Los Angeles Mail - Fwd: CF: 18-1104 Comment Letter American Fleart Association

Anna Martinez <anna.martinez@lacity.org>
To: Clerk Council and Public Services <Clerk.CPS@lacity.org>

Fri, Mar 22, 2019 at 12:09 PM

----------Forwarded message----------
From: Amanda Staples <Amanda.Staples@heart.org>
Date: Fri, Mar 22, 2019 at 12:03 PM
Subject: CF: 18-1104 Comment Letter American Heart Association
To: CityClerk@lacity.org <CityClerk@lacity.org>, cd4.issues@lacity.org <cd4.issues@lacity.org>, Justin Orenstein 
<justin.orenstein@lacity.org>, nicholas.greif@lacity.org <nicholas.greif@lacity.org>, Bryce.Rosauro@lacity.org 
<Bryce.Rosauro@lacity.org>, david.giron@lacity.org <david.giron@lacity.org>, Star Parsamyan 
<star.parsamyan@lacity.org>
Cc: eric.villanueva@lacity.org <eric.villanueva@lacity.org>, andrew.choi@lacity.org <andrew.choi@lacity.org>, Eric Batch 
<Eric.Batch@heart.org>

To Whom It May Concern:

Please see attached for a letter in support of a flavor ban in the City of Los Angeles on behalf of the American Heart 
Association’s Los Angeles County Division Board of Directors.

I’d like to submit it for CF: 18-1104 Flavored Tobacco Products / Youth Tobacco Use / Sale Restriction / Proposed Strategy.

Thank you.

ft Amanda Staples

Community Advocacy Director

American Heart Association

816 S. Figueroa St. | Los Angeles | CA | 90017 

O 213.291.70301 M 708.646.4533

— »l 190322 Flavor Tobacco Ban_LACity.pdf
“ 1084K
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